Table 1

Time (1hr) Holding W/L Comments Add-ons Rounder Stack Digital Stack $450 @ Gump ($450 https://
Tracker ($500) Starting Stack) www.youtube.com
/watch?
v=it LQKhOYfg
1 3:29:18 AsJc9h9d L -$15.00 $485.00 $435.00
2 3:33:47 | Ac10d9d3c w $70.00 $570.00
3 3:36:12 | Jc9h8h5d $72.00 $642.00
4 3:39:30 | Ah10h6d5d Chop *Graphic $11.00 $1K
error in opponents
hand/chop
5 3:41:13 As7s7c6s L -$25.00 $650.00
6 3:44:16 | Qd7h6s2s L -$2.00 $648.00
7 3:46:35 Qcb5c4d2d w $81.00 $729.00
8 3:48:50 | 7c-6d6c5¢ L -$27.00 $702.00
9 3:50:57 | Qc8d2d2c L -$157.00 $545.00
10 3:54:02  10d-7s6d4h w $29.00 $574.00
11 3:56:27 | 27?7 L -$7.00 $567.00
12 3:59:32 | Qd10h8s6h L -$51.00 $516.00
13 4:03:11 Ac9c5s4d L Bomb Pot -$15.00 $501.00
14 4:06:47 | Khoh4c3s L -$75.00 $370.00 $426.00
15 4:09:14 | Ks8sb5s2c L -$7.00 $419.00
16 4:10:53 | KdKcQc9d L - Cash on table -$140.00 $279.00 https://youtu.be/
for add-on at start it LQKhOYfg?
of hand...brings t=15052
more out after
losing hand
17 4:13:20 Jh6c2d2c #1 ($200 at 4:13:52) $36.00 $486.00
18 4:15:27 | Ac10s9s6¢ -$210.00 $276.00
19 4:18:22 AcJd6s2s L Cash on table for -$9.00 $467.00 https://youtu.be/
add-on at start of it LQKhOYfg?
hand 1=15500
20 4:21:27 | Kh4h3c2d #2 ($200 prior to -$7.00 $460.00
hand at 4:20:34)
21 4:24:00 | Qh10c6d2d L -$7.00 $453.00
22 4:25:29 | Js10s7s6h w $37.00 $490.00
23 4:27:13 | Jd5h3s2c L -$10.00 $480.00
24 4:30:23 | 10h-8h7d2c w $15.00 $495.00
25 4:32:00 | Kh10h8c3s L -$7.00 $488.00
26 4:34:01 AsAd8s7s Chop $5.00 $985.00
Ending -$415.00 $985.00
Add-ons $400.00 $0.00
Rake Adjustment -$37.00
Total 7TW/17L/2C -$452.00 $535.00



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=it_LQKh0Yfg
https://youtu.be/it_LQKh0Yfg?t=15052
https://youtu.be/it_LQKh0Yfg?t=15500

